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Sun Valley Auto Sales

1930 Electra Ln
Hailey, ID 83333

208-487-5733

4.7 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

2
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/25/25 at
3:36:13 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Idaho

44,692  Last reported odometer reading

2022 FORD F-250

SUPER DUTY LARIAT

VIN: 1FT7W2BN2NEF05050
CREW PICKUP
7.3L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
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http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/UMDynn15qsXMs8PPkBpYCnHDv5GLrdb5wBIXL1KU5hQf54EPahOGS-DYCPGa2QVQ1IJAlwYQRbBbb7uYp1SYrE7xMpz1o49IXj8SVPijm8Rw2Uq3hHr0Dz2JxqyG4wSHBVrmUSo3VaFT7mFmwpRPm0mIHiqYhjHoSTSqeKBuEud649_dX7TgfKuKJFWxJu6IzWGRsMIz9a_halayN2821SS6kHvVBqQTw3HVvAzrAFvSSTXpPcqYqAOgk1FeZ0tVIrsIhw64md8J1_wsTkwSvMKcixFTvGeWqJsebDp7TFo1evo3RimIemITr85yeSMi2b4NxP9MKyx-R-Q-k-tEnDeIyS1hF-slZF52X7qEZeGm4zFUQ4X847aOOX2bkiFyeqfT3oa_.cfx


No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Commercial
Vehicle

19,532 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Idaho

Estimated miles driven per year 19,532/yr

Last reported odometer reading 44,692

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/pnWM752VZgqsIa1BYXGhPYtRwTxJuDClppYSr_bfZsjX-SaKchRClj75bcRiutQ3ZsW1Xg2sZ3utjMfmTuvYBKQ0NiyqC8xqjVJzdnY3VzYjFLTcFt5kgq2xTRCyN-t81tYStYw0s5GUvI9qFVddLNlke8w1gMduh3a_4XPJvZSsiPPFU6bMpMG9AOV-9tZidL21JowVe2ykpFww_aw1dGDz0x9LA2DQs2LGIWQS06fRlO0geW4DTwOBt5ODJQAw_VG9m4_LNzp_oZmfOtxdjQ7YcrJ4agA2wWvwQnQ-CQExj3QKHz3yCJn9QemI_wCLQFM5SMQN4ufj_LXIP2E-ROCz-6dJrs-1qww7S9nXhkqW2tWwVP4p0pmabz9hI-PVB1A7ofVunmot_6o.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/YRmm3j9OIegTcfnYrRRgxVoxGv08JSoKoGCorVLadXKXw95kkefnz4ppj62OUd7iz_hH31J8ZvDT-T0D__l73mDZOEaZtV-zRRilGv4pHmorguk0Jj-pKgmOtzCldTRGX1g01n5rSpdYH4QtExVjXIYIqKvH8JRDfLtqRgp93PkQ64UENSInx2dEMH42HGwoit8GrUaYp8dSqS8dX226K--IXi4O8D9SV_yj4oGWFERn87oo7bDSHOgkJ6nOxrXUlsgpz-td-QWk9NirPFrDuiEKrU8Zec7q4lDtPnX2eQk_rGk7bTfQneN0iEOYczdErnVvT4byqf8TLNbOcKzmmzSTDQgHkCP-VRXLF_f8QcVIFn-6iP7ybVNK9L4y4axXP-3-0t_SqW_JLmA.cfx


Original Window Sticker

07/19/2022 Pierre Ford of Seattle
Seattle, WA
206-364-2200
pierreford.com/

4.7 / 5.0

315 Verified Reviews

6,910
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

08/24/2022 3 Pierre Ford of Seattle
Seattle, WA
206-364-2200
pierreford.com/

4.7 / 5.0

315 Verified Reviews

6,910
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

10/01/2022 5 Pierre Ford of Seattle
Seattle, WA
206-364-2200
pierreford.com/

4.7 / 5.0

315 Verified Reviews

6,910
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

10/11/2022 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/31/2022 2,125 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ketchum, ID

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/31/2023 6,301 Karl Malone Ford Hailey
Hailey, ID
208-788-2216
https://karlmalonefordhai
ley.com/

4.6 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

03/07/2023 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ketchum, ID

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/25/2023 12,564 Karl Malone Ford Hailey
Hailey, ID

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-

-
-
-

-
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-
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/YRmm3j9OIegTcfnYrRRgxVoxGv08JSoKoGCorVLadXKXw95kkefnz4ppj62OUd7iz_hH31J8ZvDT-T0D__l73mDZOEaZtV-zRRilGv4pHmorguk0Jj-pKgmOtzCldTRGX1g01n5rSpdYH4QtExVjXIYIqKvH8JRDfLtqRgp93PkQ64UENSInx2dEMH42HGwoit8GrUaYp8dSqS8dX226K--IXi4O8D9SV_yj4oGWFERn87oo7bDSHOgkJ6nOxrXUlsgpz-td-QWk9NirPFrDuiEKrU8Zec7q4lDtPnX2eQk_rGk7bTfQneN0iEOYczdErnVvT4byqf8TLNbOcKzmmzSTDQgHkCP-VRXLF_f8QcVIFn-6iP7ybVNK9L4y4axXP-3-0t_SqW_JLmA.cfx


208-788-2216
https://karlmalonefordhai
ley.com/

4.6 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/18/2023 21,002 Karl Malone Ford Hailey
Hailey, ID
208-788-2216
https://karlmalonefordhai
ley.com/

4.6 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

02/15/2024 29,477 Karl Malone Ford Hailey
Hailey, ID
208-788-2216
https://karlmalonefordhai
ley.com/

4.6 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/08/2024 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ketchum, ID

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/05/2024 37,033 Sun Valley Auto Sales
Hailey, ID
208-578-2323
sunvalleyautos.com/

4.7 / 5.0

14 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/08/2024 Karl Malone Ford Hailey
Hailey, ID
208-788-2216
https://karlmalonefordhai
ley.com/

4.6 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/04/2024 40,996 Karl Malone Ford Hailey
Hailey, ID
208-788-2216
https://karlmalonefordhai
ley.com/

4.6 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Air filter replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Drive belts checked
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Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/14/2024 44,462 Karl Malone Ford Hailey
Hailey, ID
208-788-2216
https://karlmalonefordhai
ley.com/

4.6 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Drive belts checked
Four tires balanced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

01/22/2025 44,630 Sun Valley Auto Sales
Hailey, ID
208-487-5286
sunvalleyautos.com/

4.7 / 5.0

14 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/31/2025 44,692 Karl Malone Ford Hailey
Hailey, ID
208-788-2216
https://karlmalonefordhai
ley.com/

4.6 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Drive belts checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

02/18/2025 Sun Valley Auto Sales
Hailey, ID
208-578-2323
sunvalleyautos.com/

4.7 / 5.0

14 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Wiper(s) replaced

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary
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https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help


CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/25/25 3:36:13 PM (CST)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

